

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 252-253 OF 2001

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO. 4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1/2002 in CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 252-253/2001
IN CA NO.8500-8501/2001

SHANTI SPORTS CLUB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH GANGER & ORS.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KK Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. GL Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta, adv.
Ms. Shobha, adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master