

Ê
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 252-253 OF 2001

Item No. 66

Cout No.11

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA nos. 1-2 in CP 252-253/2001 in C.A. 8500-8501/2001

SHANTI SPORTS CLUB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH GANGER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 18/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Dhruv Mehta, Ms. Shobha,
Ms. Anu Mehta, Adv. for
M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co.

M/s. DN Goburrdhun, Ms. Pinky Anand,
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List on 1st of April, 2002 as prayed for by the
learned Addl. Solicitor General.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master