

Z
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 252-253 OF 2001

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 1-2 In /2001 in SLP(Civil)No.14384-14385
of The)

SHANTI SPORTS CLUB & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH GANGER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

By Circulation

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R